Ch 4825		NO	TIF!	CAT (Purs	IONO	OF AS	ew Jersey BESTOS ABA C 8 60 and 5:	TEMENT 6)	DE	GE		/ [
Date of Notification (1) 05 / 21 /	40	9		N			g Owner/Operator			SANTANIA IINA			10000
	18				Iown	ship o	f Franklin Publi	c Schools		AAY 2 Z	20	18	
Agencies Notified Type Notified	fication			S	treet Ad	ddress							i lum
E VIIII VIII					3228 (Coles I	Mill Road	1	4000		0.1	TOTAL TOTAL	
	iea Iment#			C	ity, Stat	te, Zip C	Code	-	ASEE	ESTOS O	<u> </u>	HUL	8
□ DCA □ Emerge			na na		Frankl	linville	, NJ 08322	L ₂	and the state of t	Garage Market	Highly wild	vampon.	WHO IS
(NJAC 5:23-8) justifica	ation)	ioidai	119	N	ame of	Contact	t		Telephone	Mumber			
☐ Cancel	llation				Thoma	as Rar	nbone			9-9500 x	1240		
							FORMATION	-	050-028	9-9000 X	1210		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is	s Takin	g Plac	ce (3)	0				Type of Facility	(4)			_	
Reutter Elementary School								School (K-12					
Street Address								Subchapter 8	(Other than	K-12)			
2150 Delsea Drive								Other (i.e., pr	rivate and co	mmercial l	ouildir	ıgs,	
City (5)			-					homes, etc.)					
Franklinville								Square Feet	# of Floors	s E	Bldg. A	Age	
County (6)				10	`a	0 - 1 - (7)	/07177	50,000	2		80		
Gloucester				10	ounty C	Code (/)	(STATE USE ONLY)		or if being de	emolished)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bu	.!!-!! 0		(0)					School					
		wner	(8)	ASC	CM No.		Name of Abateme	the state of the s					
Epic Environmental Services, Street Address	, LLC						Shade Enviro	onmental, LLC					
							Street Address						
1930 Brown Road			1400			- 1	623 Cutler Av	/enue					
City, State, Zip Code							ode						
Newfield, NJ 08344				, NJ 08052									
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	maple Stidue, NJ UNUSZ												
Jim Eberts				856-2	05-107	77	856-755-0099		License N 00842	0.1			
					Date (1		Name of OSHA M	onitor	00042				
				13_	/18	3	EMSL Analyti	cal, Inc.					
Occupancy Status During Abatement	(Check	only	one)				Street Address						_
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Ent	tire Peri	iod of	Abat	emen	t		200 Route 130	0 North					
Abatement Performed Outside of N	Normal I	Facilit	ty Ho	urs - E	Describe	e -	City, State, Zip Co						
Time of Abatement:AM	PM	1/	P	Л	AM		Cinnaminson						
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)	777							, 140 00077					_
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	1	M Da		dia.				ainment with Nega	ative Pressure	е			
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	i	⊠ Re □ De	emoli				Mini-Encl Glovebag						
							⊠ Non-Exen	npted (*) and Non-	-Friable Proc	edure			
			Loca					1	1 110010 1 100				
Location of			Norm				Description of			-	atem		T
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACN TO BE ABATED	M)			lely by ance/		Asbest	os Containing Mate	erial (ACM)	Amount	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
IN Facility				Staff'		(ı.e.,	thermal systems in	nsulation,	(Specify	VOU	ai.	aps	los
(13)		_	(12)			surfacing, VAT, other miscellaneo	us)	SF or LF)) 20		sula	иге
		Yes	No	N/	A							te	
Main Office Suite					Pip	oe Insu	lation (Wrap &	Cut)	75 LF		П	П	П
Gym Hall Exterior			\boxtimes		Pla	ster			220 SF			П	
Gym Hall Exterior	1		\boxtimes		Wir	ndow (Glazing		10 SF			П	
Gym Hallway	- 1				Pip	e Insu	lation (Wrap &	Cut)	25 LF			\exists	
Name of Registered Waste Hauler			1	NJDEF	Waste		Cubic Yards of	Name of Registe					
Freehold Cartage			ŀ	Hauler 159	ID No.	V	Vaste 5	Fairless Lan					
City, State						D	Disposal Date	City, State					_
Freehold, NJ							07/13/2018	Morrisville, F	ΡΑ				
Completed By (Print or Type)	Title						Signature		- 1	D-t-			
Christina Lynch	10000000	e Pre	esid	ent of	f Oner	ations		*		Date			
CD 44	710	- 1 10	Joiut	onit U	Opera	auons	(NO NEW)			5/21	10		

Ch480L	1	NO.	TIFIC	ATIO	NOBAS	lew Jersey BESTOS ABA AC 8:60 and 5:1	TEMENT (6)	D) EGI	3	\mathbb{V}		
Date of Notification (1)	<u> </u>			Nam	e of Buildin	ng Owner/Operator	(2)					#
05/21	_ / _	18		1		of Franklin Publi] [MAY	2 4	2010	3	
	Notificat	tion		Stree	et Address						ios.	1
	nitial			32	28 Coles	Mill Road	-	ASBESTOS	00	NITO	1 0	<u> </u>
	mended			City,	State, Zip	Code		Libe	NEW	istink VG	Ma Ca	
	mendme	ent # by (includin	_	Fr	anklinville	e, NJ 08322	1446	The state of the s	re-same-ide	**/***	-	
(NJAC 5:23-8) ju	ustification	y (mciaan n)	ig		e of Contac			Telephone Num	hor			
	ancellatio	,		1	omas Ra			856-629-950		210		
				FA	CILITY IN	NFORMATION		000-025-000	0 1	210		
Name of Facility Where Abater		aking Plac	e (3)				Type of Facility	(4)				
Main Road Elementary S	School						School (K-12	2)				
Street Address							Subchapter 8	3 (Other than K-12)			
1452 Main Road							homes, etc.)	rivate and commer	cial b	uildin	gs,	
City (5)			-				Square Feet	# of Floors	IB	ldg. A	ne	
Newfield							50,000	2		80	90	
County (6)				Cou	nty Code (7	7)(STATE USE ONLY)		or if being demolis	(hod)	00		2.410
Gloucester					,	, warne oce one.,	School	or it being demons	neu)			1.5
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired	by Buildin	na Owner	(8)	ASCM	l No	Name of Abateme						
Epic Environmental Serv			(0)	7.001	1140.		onmental, LLC					
Street Address							onmental, LLC					
1930 Brown Road						Street Address						
City, State, Zip Code						623 Cutler Av						
Newfield, NJ 08344						City, State, Zip Co						
						Maple Shade	, NJ 08052					
Project Manager for Monitoring	Firm		7	ephone		Telephone No.		License No.				
Jim Eberts				A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	5-1077	856-755-0099		00842				
Start Date (10)06 /20 /18		heduled 0				Name of OSHA N EMSL Analyt						
Occupancy Status During Abate						Street Address						
□ Facility Closed/Vacated Duri	ng Entire	Period of	Abate	ment		200 Route 13	0 North					
Abatement Performed Outside	de of Norr	mal Facilit	ty Hou	rs - Des	scribe	City, State, Zip Co	ode				_	
Time of Abatement:A		_PM/	PM	-	_AM	Cinnaminson						
Scope of Work (Check all that a	pply)					П <u>Б.</u>	-11-20-11					
≥3 sf or ≥3 If		⊠ Re	enovat	ion		☐ Full Cont	ainment with Neg	ative Pressure				
☐ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			emoliti			Glovebag	Procedure					
						Non-Exer Non-Exer	mpted (*) and Nor	n-Friable Procedur	е			
		100	s Loca Norma						Ab	atem	ent T	уре
Location of Asbestos-Containing Materia	I (ACM)			ely by	Aaba	Description o		* • Netherlands (* 1820)	70	R	ш	ш
TO BE ABATED	ai (ACIVI)	Ma	intena	ance/		stos Containing Ma ., thermal systems i		Amount (Specify	Removal	Repair	nca	nclo
IN Facility		Cus		Staff?		surfacing, VAT,	or	SF or LF)	val	=	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)		- V	(12)	T.	-	other miscellaned	ous)				late	Ф
Madia Cartan		Yes	No	N/A								
Media Center		-			Window	/ Caulk		10 SF				
Name of Registered Waste Haul	er			IJDEP I	5000000	Cubic Yards of	Name of Regist	ered Landfill				
Freehold Cartage	25		-	15939		Waste 1	Fairless Lar	ndfill				
City, State						Disposal Date	City, State					
Freehold, NJ						07/13/2018	Morrisville,	PA				
Completed By (Print or Type)	Т	Γitle				Signature		Dat	e		V	
Christina Lynch		Vice Pr	eside	ent of 0	Operation	1/7	12)			10	1	
CD 44						1 1 4 4/6/	/			1 1		



State of New Jersey
OTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT
(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

CHECK # 2749

Date of Notification (1)				(D !!!	_						-			r- 6.	-
5/16/2018			Name Huds	of Building on Rive	Owner/ Assoc	Operato ciates,	r (2) LLC		In	E	C	E		W/	E
Agencies Notified Type Notificatio	n			Address Portside	e Drive				The control of the co				- — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —		
DEP Amended Amendmen				tate, Zip C water, N		20				i A	MAY	2	1 2	018	
□ Emergence justification □ DCA □ Cancellation	1)	g	Name	of Contact				-111-22-22	Tel	ephone	Num	ber	CiNIS	ROL	2
DCA Cancellation	n			Daibes	ODMAT	ION			(20	01) 84	0-00	50`.	ING	i thick	- CA
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Tak 115 River Road	ing Place ((3)	TAC	ALIT INF	UKWAI	ION	Туре	of Facility	(4)						
Street Address								School (K- Subchapte	r 8 (Oth	er than	K-12)				
115 River Road								Other (i.e. etc.)	private a	& comm	nercia	build	dings	hom	es,
City (5) Edgewater								re Feet	# 0	f Floors	ij	В	ldg. A		
County (6) Bergen			County (STATE	Code (7) USE ONLY	n		Curre	ent Use (Pr	ior if bei	ng dem	olishe	ed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building TBD	Owner (8)	ASC	M No.				tement Co acting, L		(9)					
Street Address						Street	Addres			—— К					
City, State, Zip Code						City, S	state, Z	ip Code ew Jerse							
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm							none N	0.	,, 0, 1,	Licens					
Start Date (10) 6/4/2018	2018 9/4/2018						of OSH	HA Monitor acting, L		0007	7				
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che	118 9/4/2018						Addres								
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Nor	Period of mal Facilit	Abaten y Hours	nent			-		y Road,	Suite	K					
Other – Describe:								ew Jerse	y 0747	70					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)			D.				,					A 1911			
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	_	Renova Demolit				×	Mir Glo	Containm ii-Enclosur vebag Pro	e cedure						
	Is	Locati	on			1.	I NOI	n-Exempte	d (*) and	Non-F	riable			e ement	-
Location of		Normal ed Sole	ly		Des	scription	of							ре	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Ma Cus	intenar todial S (12)	ice/ Staff?	Asbes (i.e.		aining M systems cing, VA niscellan	s insula T, or	(ACM) tion,	(S	nount pecify or LF)		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Roof	Yes	No	N/A		D C -									Ф	
Roof		X			Roofing		A616 - 100 -			200 SF		х			
Roof	-	X			of Peri	200000000000000000000000000000000000000		ipment		50 SF		х			
11001	Root						II Equ	ipment	/5	0 SF		Х			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler	ame of Registered Waste Hauler							Name of	Registe	red Lan	dfill				
Service Transport Group, Inc.			auler ID 1990	No.	of Was	ite		Minerva	40000			С			
City, State New Castle, Delaware					Dispos TBD	al Date		City, Stat Waynes		Ohio					
Completed by Predrag Sarcev	Title Vice	Presid	dent	,,,	S	ignature	>		3 23-		Date 5/16		18		

Ch DIDZ		NOTII	FICATIO	ate of N	BESTICS	ABATE	MEN	IT (1					W
91000		(1		t to NJAC	78				l		111	v o	A	0045
Date of Notification (1) 05/16/18				of Building			200200			ПП	MA	1 2	4	2018
Agencies Notified Type Notification	7			ady of l	rauma	Churci	1	*			STATES TO THE	*********		Turner halls river
☐ EPA ☑ Initial	•		501 N	lew Ma				<u> </u>	- Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna Ann	AS	SBES t	TOS	COM MISV	ITRO G
DEP Amended Amendmen				ate, Zip C taway, I		54		,						10 1 . C * 40 . C 40 . C 60 .
Emergency justification		1	Name o	of Contact					Tele	phone Nu	mber			
DCA Cancellatio				Paul Das					732	2-968-55	555			
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takin	ng Place (3)	FAC	ILITY INF	ORMAT	ION	Tyr	ne of Facility (4)	\					
Our Lady of Fatima Church		0,					1 1/1		55) 90)					
Street Address							H	School (K-12 Subchapter 8		r than K-1	2)			
501 New Market Rd.							×	Other (i.e. pri etc.)				ldings	, hom	es,
City (5) Piscataway								uare Feet . ,000	# of 1	Floors	1000	3ldg. / 70 Ye	Age ears	
County (6) Middlesex				Code (7) USE ONL	n			rent Use (Prior nurch	if bein	g demolis	hed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building	Owner (8))	ASCI	VI No.		Name		patement Contr	actor ((9)		11/2/11/21		
N/A Street Address							man in resid	ervices Inc.		5-00				
Street Address						Street 156		ress ole Ave.						
City, State, Zip Code								Zip Code on, NJ 0705	7					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telepho	ine No.		Teleph		No -9092		License N	10.			
Start Date (10)			mpletion	Date (11)				SHA Monitor		01107				
05/26/18	05/28/	DESITERS.						Nalodka						
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire	100		000000g00			Street 156 I		ess le Ave.						
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Norr Other – Describe:	nal Facility	Abater / Hour	nent s			City, S	tate,	Zip Code						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)						vvaiii	ingto	on,NJ						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	pressure.	Renova Demoli				×	M G	ull Containmen lini-Enclosure llovebag Proced on-Exempted (dure					
	ls	Locat	ion			- Innexe		. Lxempted (jana	NOTE HAL	T TO		emen	t
Location of		Normal				scription					-	Ту	ре	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Ma	intena todial ((12)	nce/		thermal .		insu T, or		(Sp	nount pecify or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A										te	Ф
basement			*		pipe	insulat	ion		15	Olf.	*			
					A Description						-			
*		-						•			1			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Newark Carting Inc.	,	H	JDEP W lauler ID 5409		Cubic of Was			Name of Re	gistere	ed Landfill				
City, State			- 100			al Date		City, State						
Newark, NJ					05/29			Pen Argy	I,PA					
Completed by Leslaw Nalodka	Title Presi	dent			S	ignature		Nell	,	Da 05	te 5/16/1	18		

Ch 4611		NOT	FICATIO	State of Ne ON OF ASB nt to NUAC	w Jersey ESTOS ABAT 8:60 and 12:1	EMEN 200	т		E C MAY	E 2	A	₩ 201	fin[ξ
Date of Notification (1) 05/18/2018			Name	of Building	Owner/Operate	or (2)		tel tel	IA: W I	_	4	LUI	0
Agencies Notified Type Notification	nn			dence					ODE OT	00.0	301	m	01.0
	חו		Street	Address				1	SDEET L	GEN	SIN	etti iG	UL O
DEP Amended			City, S	State, Zip Co	ode								
DOL Amendme					NJ 07756								
DOH justificatio	n)	ig	200 September 20	of Contact en Vaclav	rik			Telephon	e Numb	er			
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Tak	in a Diana	(0)	FAC	CILITY INFO	DRMATION								
Residence	ang Place	(3)				Тур	e of Facility (4)					
Street Address						-	School (K-1	2) 8 (Other than	n K 12)				
						×	Other (i.e. p	rivate & com	mercial b	uildir	ıgs,	hom	es,
City (5) Ocean Grove						100	etc.) are Feet	# of Floor	s	Bld	g. A	ge	
County (6)			C	0 1 (7)		2,7		3		114	1		
Monmouth			(STATE	Code (7) USE ONLY)		Cun	rent Use (Prid	or if being der	nolished)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building A. Seine Lighthouse Solutions	g Owner (8	3)	ASC	M No.	Name Brin	of Ab	atement Con ank Service	tractor (9)					
Street Address PO Box 354					(C.	t Addr		= = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =					
City, State, Zip Code							erty Avenu	e					
South Orange, NJ 07079							Zip Code NJ 07205						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telepho			hone N		Licen	se No.				
Sarah Calandra				49-2666	844-	462-	7465	0131	16				
Start Date (10) 05/29/2018	Schedu 06/04		mpletion	Date (11)			HA Monitor Lighthouse	Solutions					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che	ck Only C	ne)				Addre							_
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire	Period of	Abater	nent		PO E	30x 3	54						
Abatement Performed Outside of Nor Other – Describe:	mal Facili	y Hour	S				Zip Code						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)					- Sout	in Ora	ange, NJ 0	7079					
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Renova Demoli	ation tion		> >	GI	ni-Enclosure ovebag Proce	nt with Negat edure (*) and Non-F			dure		
	200	s Locat									ater	ment	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	Use	Normal ed Sole	ly by		Description				-	_	Тур	е	
TO BE ABATED		aintena todial S		Asbesto (i.e. th	s Containing N hermal systems	nateria s insul	I (ACM) ation,	Amount (Specify		, .	.	Enc	щ
In Facility (13)		(12)	stan:		surfacing, VA other miscellar			SF or LF)	Kemova	Topall	0	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A						<u>a</u>	- -	*	ılate	ure
Basement		X			pipe wra	p		90 LF	X	+	+		
Crawlspace		Х			pipe wra	p D		40 LF	X	+	+		\dashv
					1 1	•		10 L1	A		+	-	\dashv
											+	-	-
Name of Registered Waste Hauler			JDEP W	223	Cubic Yards		Name of R	egistered Lar	ndfill				\dashv
lewark Carting		200	4509	IVO.	of Waste		Waste M	anagemen	nt Land	fill			
City, State					Disposal Date		City, State						\dashv
ast Orange, NJ Completed by	7				Α.		Penn Arg	gyle, PA					
Alison Lamers	Title Office	e Man	ager		Signature	111	101/		Date 05/18	/201	0		

					State of	New Jers	ev				-		-
Check#3063		N	OTIF	CAT	ON JOF A	SHESTE	SABA	TEMENT	IN EE	; <u>E</u>			1
Date of Notification (1)				- Constant	1 0000	JAC 8:60	11						
05 /	21			U Na	me of Boile	ding Owner	Operator	(2)	11 11	v 2 i	204	n	11
	21/	18		Bol	obi O'Con	mor			LI LI MA	Y 24	201	Ö	L
Agencies Notified EPA	Type Notific	cation			eet Addres								
☑ DOLWD	☐ Amende	d							ASBES	108 00	HTB	OL&	111.53
☑ DHSS	Amenda			City	, State, Zi	p Code			The second secon		11/2		-
☐ DCA	☐ Emerger	ncy (includ	dina	Rid	gewood, 1	NJ 07450							
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justificat	tion)	0	Nar	ne of Cont	act	Part of the second		Telephone i	Number			_
	Cancella Cancella	ation	Q.	Bob	bi O'Con	nor			1				
				F	ACILITY	INFORMA	TION					-	_
Name of Facility Where A	batement is	Taking Pla	ace (3)					Type of Facilit	tv (4)			_	_
Private house								School (K-					
Street Address								Subchapte	r 8 (Other than K	-1 2)			
								homes, etc	private and com	imercial	buildir	ngs,	
City (5)								Square Feet	# of Floors		Dida	A = 0	_
Ridgewood, NJ 07450	5-10								" or riddis		Bldg.	nye	
County (6)				Co	unty Code (7	7) (STATE US	E ONLY)	Current Use (1	Prior if being der	nolished)		_
Bergen			5.5						Doinig dei	JOHNSTIEU	(
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Buil	ding Owne	er (8)	ASCI	VI No.	Name of	Abateme	ent Contractor (9)				_
6						Gr Tech		•	53 4				
Street Address						Street A						-	_
City Object 7/ A						576 Val	lev Rd#	283					
City, State, Zip Code						City, Sta						S' = 0' = 0' = 0	
Project Manager for Maria						Wayne,	NJ 0747	70					
Project Manager for Monit	oring Firm		Te	lephone	e No.	Telephor	ne No.		License No				-
Start Date (10)	Т.					973-638			01127				
05 /30 /	18	Scheduled				Name of	OSHA M	lonitor			-		-
			/_3	1/		Envirovi	sion Co	nsultants,Inc					
Occupancy Status During	Abatement ((Check only	one)			Street Ac	Idress						1000
☐ Abatement Performed (During Entir Dutside of No	e Period o	of Abati	ement		20-21 W	agaraw	Road, Bldg .#	35E				
Time of Abatement:	AM	PM/	PM	irs - De	SCribe AM	City, Stat	e, Zip Co	de					-
Scope of Work (Check all t						Fair Law							
	nat apply)					H	Clean up	and decontami	nation with nega	tive pres	sure		
>3 sf or >3 lf ≥ 160 sf or ≥260 lf			Renovat			Н	Mini-Encl	ainment with Ne osure	gative Pressure				
			emoliti)	on		\bowtie	Glovebag	Procedure _	Tent with Nega	ive Pres	sure		
			Is Loca	tion	T		VOII-EXE	npted (*) and No	n-Friable Proce	-	-		
Location of			Norma	ally		Desc	ription of			A	batem	ent Typ)e
Asbestos-Containing Ma TO BE ABATI		l Us	ed Sole aintena		Asbe	stos Contai	ning Mate	erial (ACM)	Amount	Re	Repair	m	E
IN Facility			stodial	Staff?	(1.6	e., thermal s	ystems ir na. VAT.		(Specify	Removal	pai	caps	Enclosure
(13)		-	(12)			other mis			SIF or LF)	\alpha		Encapsulate	ure
		Yes	No	N/A								te	
asement				\boxtimes	Pipe ins	ulation			110 LF	×		П,	=
					1				1.0 L1				_
		1	t		-					$ \mid$ \sqcup	Ш	ЦΙ	
				-									
Name of Registered Waste	11-1							020000				ПГ	7
	nauler		NJI	DEP Waste	e Hauler ID No.	Cubic Yards	of Waste	Name of Regis	tered Landfill				
r Tech LLC			(003378	35	TBD		T.R.R.F. Inc					
City, State						Disposal D	ate	City, State					_
ayne, NJ 07470						TBD		Tullytown, PA	4				
Completed By (Print or Type	2)	Title				Signa				Date			
.Jevtic		Owner					A A	c Wengd	1	5/21/18	,		
SB-41 AY 11			it usa ti				//eus	Wengo	0	3/21/10)		

Check#3064		NC	TIF	(ID	UN OF A	New Jersey SBESTOS AB	ATEMENT	MEG	E		W	5
			(Pursi	iant to M	AC 8:60 and 5	:16)					=
Date of Notification (1)				Na	me of Buildi	ing Owner/Operato	r (2)					_
	21 /	18		1	ie Gsell		. (-)	II LI MAY	2	4 2	018	
Agencies Notified	Type Notificat	ion			eet Address							
☐ EPA ☑ DOLWD	Initial							ASBEST	08 (YNY	TROL	8.
☑ DOLWD ☑ DHSS	Amended Amendmer	nt #		Cit	y, State, Zip	Code			OEH	SIMO	1	
DCA	☐ Emergency		na		atham, NJ							
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justification	1)		Nar	me of Conta	ict		Telephone Nun	iher			-
	Cancellatio	n		Ern	ie Gsell			Trophone Man	1061			
			**************************************	F	ACILITY	NFORMATION			8	77.75		_
Name of Facility Where A	batement is Ta	king Pla	ce (3)				Type of Facilit	tv (4)	_			_
Private house							School (K-	12)				
Street Address							Subchapte	r 8 (Other than K-1 2	2)			
City (E)							homes, etc	private and comme	rcial b	ouildir	ngs,	
City (5)							Square Feet	# of Floors	TE	Bldg.	Age	-
Chatham, NJ 07928 County (6)							W -054			-9.	.50	
Aorris				Co	unty Code (7)	(STATE USE ONLY	Current Use (Prior if being demoli	shed)			+
Morris Name of Monitoring Firm I	dired by Buildin		(0)									
or morntoring (min)	ined by buildin	ig Owne	(8)	ASCI	M No.	Name of Abater	nent Contractor (9)				
Street Address						Gr Tech LLC						
						Street Address						
City, State, Zip Code						576 Valley Rd						
						City, State, Zip						
Project Manager for Monito	oring Firm		T	elephon	e No	Wayne, NJ 074 Telephone No.	170					
			1	лерпоп	e 140.	40 20		License No.				
Start Date (10)	Sch	neduled	Comp	letion [Date (11)	973-638-1777 Name of OSHA	Monitor	01127	-			
	18	06	1 (01 /	18							
Occupancy Status During /	Abatement (Che	eck only	one)			Envirovision C Street Address	onsultants,Inc					
	During Entire	Period o	f Ahat	tement			D 1 D11					
Abatement Performed (Time of Abatement:	Dutside of Norm	nal Facil	the Ho	uro De	an ariba	20-21 Wagarav City, State, Zip (Koad, Bldg .#	35E				
		PIVI/	PI	л	_AM	Fair Lawn, NJ						
cope of Work (Check all to	hat apply)							ination with negative	nres	Sure		
>3 sf or >3 If ≥ 160 sf or ≥260 If		⊠R	enova	ation		Full Cor Mini-En	ntainment with Ne	egative Pressure	Pico	ouic		
」≥ 160 sf or ≥260 lf			emolit			Gloveba	a Procedure	Tent with Negative	Press	sure		
			0 00	-11		☐ Non-Ex	empted (*) and N	on-Friable Procedur	е	1		
Location of	f		s Loca Norm			D	-		Ab	atem	ent T	p
Asbestos-Containing Ma TO BE ABATI	aterial (ACM)			lely by	Asbe	Description stos Containing Ma	or aterial (ACM)	Amount	R	R	Щ	Ī
IN Facility	ED			I Staff?		., thermal systems	insulation,	(Specify	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	11000010
(13)			(12			surfacing, VAT other miscellane	, or	SIF or LF)	val	=	sula	0010
		Yes	No	N/A		out of middeliant	.003)				ate	*
rage				\boxtimes	Duct inst	ulation	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	70 SE	12			_
			П		200 1113	undiron		70 SF		Ш	Ш	L
		1	17	+=	-							
		1.1						•				
		+=-	1.	120000					-		-	
ame of Docistors III										П	П	
ame of Registered Waste	Hauler		N.	JDEP Wast	te Hauler ID No.	Cubic Yards of Was	Name of Regis	stered Landfill				
Tech LLC	Hauler			JDEP Wast		Cubic Yards of Was						
Tech LLC ty, State	Hauler						T.R.R.F. Inc					
Tech LLC ty, State tyne, NJ 07470						TBD	T.R.R.F. Inc City, State					
		de				TBD Disposal Date	T.R.R.F. Inc	A	е			

Ch 3415:	3		NOT	IFIG IF	AT 10 ursya	MOF AS	BESTOS ABA AC 8:60 and 5:1	6)	DEG			E	
Date of Notification (1) 05 /	21 /	10					ng Owner/Operator	(2)	MAY	, 2,4.	201	3	11
		18					ontracting, LLC	- Anna	2	41.))	laned
Agencies Notified ⊠ EPA	Type Notific ☑ Initial	cation			ACTE OF ASTRO	et Address 3 Halyar			ASBEST	OS CO	NTR	DL &	-
□ DOLWD	Amende	d				State, Zip	- Control of the Cont	- Andrews		<u>CENSII</u>		FERST PRINCE	WO THE LA
⊠ DOH	Amendm	-		•		201901-00104-011-01 3 50	ch, NJ 08751						
DCA (NJAC 5:23-8)	☐ Emerger justificat		cluding	g		e of Conta			Telephone Nu	mher			
(140/10 0.25-0)	☐ Cancella					ank Disa	570		732-749-60				
					-		NFORMATION		102-140-00	000			
Name of Facility Where Al	batement is	Takino	Place	(3)	.,	COLLITT	TO CHINATION	Type of Facility ((4)				
Residence				, ,				☐ School (K-12	52.5				
Street Address								Subchapter 8 Other (i.e., pr			uildinç	js,	
City (5)								Square Feet	# of Floors	В	ldg. A	ae	
Lavallette								700 sf	1	-	65	3-	
County (6)					Cou	nty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pri	or if being demo	olished)			
Ocean								Residence					
Name of Monitoring Firm I	lired by Buil	ding C	wner	(8)	ASCN	No.	Name of Abatem	ent Contractor (9)					-
N/A							Guardian Co	ntracting, Inc.					
Street Address							Street Address						
							1889 Route 9), Unit 61					
City, State, Zip Code	Toms								755				
								New Jersey 087					
. Tojoot Managor for World	Jing i iiii			10	ерпопе	NO.	Telephone No. 732-349-9932	?	License No.				
Start Date (10)		Sched	uled C	ompl	etion Da	ate (11)	Name of OSHA N	Monitor					
05 /31 / _	18	0	6_ /	_0	1_/	18	E.M.S.L. Ana	lytical					
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Check	only o	one)			Street Address						
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated							1056 Stelton						
Abatement Performed (Time of Abatement:						AM	City, State, Zip Co						
Scope of Work (Check all t							Piscataway, I	New Jersey 088	354				
10 miles (10 miles 10	пат арріу)						☐ Full Conf	tainment with Neg	ative Pressure				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			☐ Re 図 De		75 T.OS/)		☐ Mini-Enc	losure g Procedure					
					3F-0,03.		⊠ Non-Exe	mpted (*) and Nor	-Friable Proced	lure			
w	21		10000	Loca						At	atem	ent T	уре
Location o Asbestos-Containing M	8	1)			ely by	Ashe	Description o estos Containing Ma		Amount	Re	Re	En	En
TO BE ABAT	ED `	7			ance/ Staff?		e., thermal systems	insulation,	(Specify	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
IN Facility (13)			Cusi	(12)			surfacing, VAT, other miscellane		SF or LF)	al /al		sula	иге
(10)			Yes	No	N/A	1	other miscellane	ous)				te	
exterior						asbest	os siding		650 sf				
											П	П	П
	11650		\Box		+-					1			
							5				H		
Name of Registered Waste	Hauler		ш	-	NJDEP	Waste	Cubic Yards of	Name of Regist	ered I andfill			Ш	ш
Guardian Contracting				1.5%	dauler I 2022	D No.	Waste 3	T.R.R.F.	oo _unum				
City, State						-	Disposal Date	City, State					
Toms River, New Jer	sey						06/01/18	Tullytown,	Pennsylýania				
Completed By (Print or Typ	e)	Title	i I				Signature	//	/ 10	Date			
Nicholas Fernicola		Pr	oject	Man	ager			Le	-(51	· . /	18	

Ch 1170

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

D)r	E C	E		5	M
	MAY	2 4	2018		

Date of Notification (1)				Name	of Building	Ow	ner/Operator (2)		W A I	L 4		110
05/22/	18	_					t Owners, L			and themper			The Table No.
Agencies Notified Type Notific	ation			Street	Address					BEST			ROL
☑ EPA ☐ Initial				186	5 Palmer	Ave	enue, Suite	203	CONTRACTOR PROPERTY AND	LIC	CIV.	HACE HACE	on other
☑ DOLWD ☐ Amende	5				State, Zip C		,						
☑ DOH Amendm	_			1000	chmont,		10538						
DCA Emerger (NJAC 5:23-8) iustificat	cy (inc	luding			of Contact				Tolonhone Nu	mhar			\dashv
Cancella					rick Dobl				Telephone Nu 914-833-30				- 1
									914-033-30	000			
Name of Equilibrity Manage Abstract in	Cal.:	Di	/O)	FAC	SILITY IN	FOR	RMATION						
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Commercial	aking	Place	(3)					Type of Facility					
								☐ School (K-12 ☐ Subchapter 8		12)			
Street Address								Other (i.e., p			ilding	s,	- 1
540 Broad Street								homes, etc.)	·				
City (5)								Square Feet	# of Floors	Bl	dg. A	je	
Newark				_									
County (6)				Coun	ty Code (7)	(STA	TE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pri	or if being demo	olished)			
Essex													_
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Buil	ding Ov	wner (8	3)	ASCM	No.			ent Contractor (9)					
Whitman Environmental		- 2502				Α	LL PRO MA	NAGEMENT L	LC				
Street Address						Stre	eet Address						
7 Pleasant Hill Road						2	7 Outwater I	Lane					- 1
City, State, Zip Code						City	, State, Zip Co	ode					
Cranbury, NJ						G	arfield, NJ	07026					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Tele	phone I	No.	Tele	ephone No.		License No.			7.7.7.7.7	\neg
Kevin Lovely			73	32-390	-5858	9	73-928-4888		1188				
[1]	Schedu	led Co	mple	tion Dat	te (11)	Nan	ne of OSHA M	onitor					\neg
05 /22 /18	06	5_ /	05	_ / _	18	Α	LL PRO MA	NAGEMENT L	LC				
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Stre	et Address		-	5			
□ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entitle						2	7 Outwater I	_ane					
Abatement Performed Outside of N	ormal F	acility	Hour	s - Des	cribe	City	, State, Zip Co	ode					-
Time of Abatement:AM	PM/	/	_PM-		AM	G	arfield, NJ	07026					
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)							_						
☐ >3 sf or >3 lf		⊠ Ren	ovati	on			☐ Full Cont Mini-Enc	ainment with Neg	ative Pressure				- 1
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	-	☐ Den					Glovebag						
							☐ Non-Exe	mpted (*) and No	n-Friable Proced	dure			
Location of			Locat orma							Ab	atem	ent Ty	/pe
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACN	0	Used	Sole	ely by	Ashes	stos (Description o Containing Ma		Amount	R	Re	四	m I
TO BE ABATED	"		ntena				rmal systems i		(Specify	Remova	Repair	cap	clos
IN Facility (13)		Cusic	(12)	Staff?	10.00		urfacing, VAT,		SF or LF)	Val		Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)		Yes	No	N/A	1	Oll	ner miscellane	ous)				ate	
1st Floor	+				Pipe Ins	ula	tion		160 LF				
	-				r ipe ins	uiai			160 LF			Ш	믜
											П		
Name of Registered Waste Hauler			IN	JDEP V	Vaste	Cub	oic Yards of	Name of Regis	tered Landfill				=
ATC / All Pro Management, LL	С			lauler II W-2431		Was		Minerva Enterp Fairless Landfi	rises / G.R.O.W.S	. North L	andfil	l .	
City, State			1,	-11-2401	0 / 303		s Needed posal Date	City, State					-
Shirley, NY / Garfield, NJ							BD But		rg, OH / Morr	isvilla	ΡΔ		
Completed By (Print or Type)	Title						SCHIES .	Liuyileabu					
Allen Monchik		oject	Man	2005			Signature			Date			
Amon monorial		oject	ividil	ayer			Allen	Monchik	2	5/22/1	8		

State of New Jersey
NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT
(Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120)

CWK#3374 Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner / Operator (2) 5/22/18 Cross America Partners Agencies Notified EPA Type Notification Street Address 601 W Hamilton St DEP Initial City, State & Zip Code MAY 24 2018 $\overline{\boxtimes}$ DOL Amended Allentown, PA 18101 X DOH Emergency Name of Contact Telephone Number DCA Cancellation Randy Kehs ASBES 610-625-8000% **FACILITY INFORMATION** Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) School (K-12) Street Address Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) 825 Amboy Ave Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age City (5) County (6) County Code (7) 2500 60+ Perth Amboy Middlesex Current Use (Prior if being demolished) School Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) **Environmental Connection** Bristol Environmental, Inc. Street Address Street Address 120 North Warren Street 1123 Beaver Street City, State & Zip Code City, State & Zip Code Trenton, NJ 08010 Bristol, PA 19007 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone Number Telephone Number License Number Rollie Jones 609-392-4200 (215)788-6040 00509 Scheduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor 6/18/18 6/20/18 Bristol Environmental Inc. Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 1123 Beaver Street Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Hours - 7am to 3pm City, State & Zip Code Describe: Bristol, PA 19007 Facility Occupied During Abatement 7AM to 3:30 PM Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Full Containment with Negative Pressure ≥3 sf or ≥3 If Renovation Mini-Enclosure ≥160 sf ≥260 lf Demolition Glove Bag Procedures Non-Exempted and Non-Friable Procedure Location of Is Location Description of Amount Abatement Type Asbestos-Containing Normally Used Asbestos-Containing (Specify Material (ACM) Solely by Material (ACM) SF or LF) Encapsulate TO BE ABATED Enclsoure Remova Maintenance or (i.e., thermal systems Repair in Facility Custodial Staff? insulation, surfacing, VAT (13)(12)or other miscellaneous) Yes No N/A Roof X Roof Mastic 350 LF Interior Walls X Glue Dots Mastic 125 SF Exterior X Window Caulk 75 LF Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards Name of Registered Landfill Hauler ID No. of Waste Service Transport Inc. 20990 10 Cu Yd Minerva Landfill City, State Disposal Date City, State New Castle, DE 6/20/18 Waynesburg, OH Completed By (Print or Type) Title Signature Date Gino Pizzigoni Project 5/22/18 Manager

GI18121E

State of New Jersey PARTICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120)

Chu# 3373

Date of Notification	(1)		1	Vame	of Bu	ilding	Owner / Operat	or (2)		T	\ F	- A	F	17 7		, ,
	5/22/18		(Cross	s Am	erica	Partners				1) [; (G		J W		
	Type Notific	ation			Addr					Sauce Space	3					711
⊠ EPA □ DEP		d.				milto				111		1114		-001		
□ DOL		nded				& Zip (.oae 18101			H	Li	MAY	24	201	Ö	lon-
□ DOH	_	rgency	-			ntact	10101			-	-	T	elepho	ano N	umb	or
☐ DCA		cellation			y Ke						AS	BES 6	10-62	5-80	០០ ខ	(C)
							ORMATION			1	Holoroccus.		CENG	NG		
Name of Facility Wh	ere Abatem	ent is Taking P	lace (3)	JILII	1 1141	Type of Fac	ility (4)								
Garage		3		,			School									
Street Address							Subcha	pter 8	(Other the	an K-	12)					
813 Amboy Ave									ate & cor			uilding	s, hon	ies, e	tc.)	
011 (5)							Square Feet	i	# of Flo	ors		BI	ldg. Ag	е		- 7
City (5)		County (6)	Cou	unty C	Code ((7)	2500			1				60÷		
Perth Amboy		Middlesex					Current Use	(Prior	if being d	lemoli	shed)					
Name of Monitoring	Ciena Ulica d b	Duildin - O	(0)		1.00		School									
Environmental Co	onnection	by Building Owr	ier (8)		ASC	M No	Name of Aba Bristol Env				9)					
Street Address	, inicotion						Street Addre		nentai, i	nc.	-					
120 North Warren							1123 Beav		eet							
City, State & Zip Cod							City, State &									
Trenton, NJ 08010 Project Manager for I			- 1 1	8			Bristol, PA									
Rollie Jones	vioriitoring F	·irm	Teleph 609-3			er	Telephone N (215)788-66					ise Nu	ımber			
Scheduled Start Date	e (10)	Scheduled Con			Carlotte Contract		Name of OS		nitor		0050	19				
6/5/18			6/5/1	18	C (11)		Bristol Env			ıc.						
Occupancy Status Di	uring Abate	ment (Check or	ly one)			Street Addre									77.
		During Entire P					1123 Beave							<u></u>		
Abatement P Describe:	erformed O	utside of Norma	al Hou	rs – 7	am to	3pm	City, State &									
	nied Durina	Abatement 7A	M to 3	-30 D	M		Bristol, PA	19007	7							
Scope of Work (Chec			111 10 0	.001	IVI											
	\$ =	35 550							Full Con	tainm	ent w	ith Ne	gative	Pres	sure	
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥400 - (> 000)	15				ovatio				Mini-End	closur	е					
≥160 sf ≥260	IT		\boxtimes	Dem	olition	1			Glove B							
Loc	cation of		le l	ocatio	n I		Description		Non-Exe							
	s-Containin	g	Norma		2 33		Description Asbestos-Con		,		Amou Speci		Aba	ateme	nt 1	/pe
	rial (ACM)			lely by			Material (A	CM)			F or L		7		E	Ш
	E ABATED Facility		Mainte			i	(i.e., thermal s	ystems	S .				Remova	Repair	cap	ncls
	(13)	j		(12)	taii:	,	or other miscell						oval	ar	Encapsulate	Enclsoure
D. (N/A				,						te	
Roof Exterior							Flashin				225 S					
Exterior			H		\dashv		Residual M	astic		1	100 L	.F				Щ
			H+	H	H								141	뷔	밁	님
			H	H	H	-							++	붜	H	ዙ
			H	H	H			F-1000012					+++	뉘	H	뉘
Name of Registered \	Naste Haule	er		NJD	EP W	Vaste	Cubic Yards	Name	e of Regis	stered	Lanc	dfill				ш.
Convine Transment	lu s				ler ID		of Waste									
Service Transport	inc.			209	90		2 Cu Yd		erva Lan	dfill						
City, State New Castle, DE							Disposal Date 6/5/18	City,							42000000	
Completed By (Print of	or Type)			Title			Signature	way	nesburg	j, UH			Dota			
Gino Pizzigoni	. , , = 0,			1 Style (193)	ject		roca s ragas our sous	0 -		- 1	M	,	Date 5/22	/1Ω		
					nagei	r	Dino 1	M	ngon	1/	80	_	JILL	10		
A-1-				-				. 0	U	£	~					

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120) CMH 3372

					•	Olo.				1100
Date of Notification (1) 5/22/18		Name of Building	g Owner / Operato	or (2)		ME	CE	7 [V/ [8	SIT
Agencies Notified Type Notifica	ation	Cross America Street Address	a Partners			11)15	UL	<u> </u>	7 1	= 11
⊠ EPA	20011	601 W Hamilto	on Ct		-	123				
☐ DEP ☐ Initial	1	City, State & Zip					- V - 7	/i 13	110	_ 111
☑ DOL ☐ Amer		Allentown, PA					AAY 2	4 21	J18	}
	rgency	Name of Contac					T - , ,			
	ellation	Randy Kehs	L.				Teleph			
		Italiuy Kelis				ASB	610-6	25-80	00	C
Name of Early 180		FACILITY IN	FORMATION			CHECKLISH WITH THE WAY	18 - 14 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	6.04 SZ #F	160 311 250	-
Name of Facility Where Abateme 2 Story Building	ent is Taking Place	(3)	Type of Facil							
Street Address			School (*						
					Other than I					
811 Amboy Ave						ercial buildi			etc.)	
City (5)	County (C)	1015	Square Feet		# of Floors	8	Bldg. A	ge		
		ounty Code (7)	2500		1	1		60+	•	
Perth Amboy	Middlesex		Current Use	(Prior if	being dem	olished)				
Name of Manitaria Eigen			School							
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Environmental Connection	y Building Owner (8	ASCM No								
Street Address			Bristol Env		ental, Inc.	6				
120 North Warren Street			Street Addres							
City, State & Zip Code			1123 Beave							
Trenton, NJ 08010			City, State & . Bristol, PA		ie					
Project Manager for Monitoring Fi	irm Tele	ohone Number	Telephone No			11:00000	N Is see In a se		-	
Rollie Jones		392-4200	(215)788-60			License 00509	Number			
Scheduled Start Date (10)	Scheduled Completion		Name of OSH		tor	00303				
6/6/18	6/11		Bristol Envi		And the second s					
Occupancy Status During Abaten	nent (Check only on	e)	Street Address		mai mo.					
	Ouring Entire Period	of Abatement	1123 Beave		et					
Abatement Performed Out	itside of Normal Ho	urs - 7am to 3pm	City, State & 2							
Describe:			Bristol, PA							
Facility Occupied During	Abatement 7AM to	3:30 PM								
Scope of Work (Check all that ap	ply)		•							
	_			F	ull Contair	ment with I	Negative	Pres	sure	
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		Renovation			/lini-Enclos	ure				
≥160 sf ≥260 lf	\boxtimes	Demolition			Blove Bag I	Procedures				
					Von-Exemp	ted and No	n-Friabl	e Pro	cedur	re
Location of Asbestos-Containing		Location	Description			Amount	Ab	ateme	ent T	ype
Material (ACM)		nally Used olely by	Asbestos-Cont			(Specify			_	
TO BE ABATED		tenance or	Material (AC (i.e., thermal sy	UNI)		SF or LF)	Z,	77	nc	E
in Facility			insulation, surfac		т		Remova	Repair	aps	clso
(13)		(12)	or other miscella	aneous)			Val	当	Encapsulate	Enclsoure
D1- (D 1111 -	Yes	No N/A		50					6	,,,
Back of Building Area			Linoleun			300 SF				
Back of Building Area			Floor tile	е		500 SF			T	
Roof			Roofing]		1,500 SF		П	T	
								n	FI	TI
							I	I	FI	T
							TH	Ħ	Ħ	Ħ
Name of Registered Waste Haule	r	NJDEP Waste		Name o	of Register	ed Landfill				
Somilar Transport		Hauler ID No.	of Waste							
Service Transport Inc.		20990			va Landfi	II				
City, State New Castle, DE			Disposal Date	City, St						
				Wayne	esburg, C	Н				
Completed By (Print or Type)		Title	Signature	0			Date			
Gino Pizzigoni		Project	Dino B	inna	GOA.	1 m	5/22	118		
_		Manager	120000 1	1.18.	1000	0				

GI18121 C

State of New Jersey OTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120) Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner / Operator (2) 5/22/18 Cross America Partners Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address X EPA 601 W Hamilton St MAY 24 2018 DEP Initial City, State & Zip Code $\overline{\boxtimes}$ DOL Amended Allentown, PA 18101 DOH Emergency Name of Contact ASBESTE ephone Number DCA Cancellation Randy Kehs 610-625-8000 **FACILITY INFORMATION** Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) Gas Station/Store School (K-12) Street Address Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) 491-495 Pfeiffer Blvd Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age City (5) County (6) County Code (7) 2500 60+ Perth Amboy Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Middlesex Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) **Environmental Connection** Bristol Environmental, Inc. Street Address Street Address 120 North Warren Street 1123 Beaver Street City, State & Zip Code City, State & Zip Code Trenton, NJ 08010 Bristol, PA 19007 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone Number Telephone Number License Number Rollie Jones 609-392-4200 (215)788-6040 00509 Scheduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor 6/4/18 6/4/18 Bristol Environmental Inc. Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 1123 Beaver Street Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Hours - 7am to 3pm City, State & Zip Code Describe: Bristol, PA 19007 Facility Occupied During Abatement 7AM to 3:30 PM Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Full Containment with Negative Pressure ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf Renovation Mini-Enclosure ≥160 sf ≥260 If X Demolition Glove Bag Procedures Non-Exempted and Non-Friable Procedure Location of Is Location Description of Amount Abatement Type Asbestos-Containing Normally Used Asbestos-Containing (Specify Material (ACM) Solely by Material (ACM) SF or LF) Encapsulate TO BE ABATED Remova Maintenance or (i.e., thermal systems Repair in Facility Custodial Staff? insulation, surfacing, VAT (13)or other miscellaneous) (12)Yes No N/A Roof X Flashing 200 SF X Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards Name of Registered Landfill Hauler ID No. of Waste Service Transport Inc. 20990 2 Cu Yd Minerva Landfill

Disposal Date

6/4/18

Signature

Title

Project

Manager

City, State

Waynesburg, OH

Date

5/22/18

Gino Pizzigoni

Completed By (Print or Type)

City, State

New Castle, DE

State of New College NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT Bursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification				Name of Building Owner / Operator (2) Cross America Partners									W/	5				
A service Net'Sed	5/22/18						Partners			Ш	1		e					
Agencies Notified EPA	Type Notific	ation	100		Addres	33.733	04					3.0	1V 0		2040			
□ DEP		d.	-		/ Ham					11	Ш	M	AY 2	4	2018	116		
⊠ DOL	Second Control of the	ended			tate & .													
□ DOH		rgency	_		of Con		0101			-	-	ASBE	410C	400	712/DI	L D		
DCA		cellation	1000		/ Keh					1		- 1	610-6	Truck to	re.	per		
			15							Letterage	ALCOHOLD STATE OF THE PARTY OF	CT TO SERVICE	010-0	45:0	UUU_	TO STATE OF THE ST		
				FAC	ILITY	INFO	ORMATION											
Name of Facility Wh	iere Abatem	ent is Taking Pl	ace (3))			Type of Faci											
2 Story Building Street Address							School (K-12)											
							Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12)											
490 Pfeiffer Blvd							Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.											
City (E)		10 1 (0)	10				Square Feet	0 0										
City (5)		County (6)	Cou	inty C	ode (7))	2500 1 60+											
Perth Amboy		Middlesex					Current Use (Prior if being demolished)											
	oring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractors																	
Environmental C		by Building Own	er (8)		ASCN	ΛNo.					9)							
Street Address	onnection						Bristol Env		iental, Ir	ıc.								
120 North Warrer	Stroot						Street Addre		-4									
City, State & Zip Co							1123 Beaver Street City, State & Zip Code											
Trenton, NJ 0801							Bristol, PA											
Project Manager for		Firm	Teleph	none N	Numbe	r	Telephone N			-	Lic	ense N	Jumbe	r				
Rollie Jones		0.000000	609-3				(215)788-60					509	· arribo					
Scheduled Start Dat	e (10)	Scheduled Con	pletion	n Date	(11)		Name of OSHA Monitor											
6/12/18			6/15/				Bristol Environmental Inc.											
Occupancy Status D	uring Abate	ment (Check on	ly one))			Street Addre	ss										
The state of the s		During Entire Pe					1123 Beave	er Stre	et									
	Performed O	utside of Norma	l Hou	rs - 7a	am to 3	3pm	City, State &	2.5										
Describe:					12		Bristol, PA	19007	1 00									
	the state of the s	Abatement 7A	M to 3:	:30 PN	VI										2007			
Scope of Work (Che	ck all that a	opiy)							Full Card	_:	4	tal. A	I 4".	- D-				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		П	Reno	vation			H	Full Cont Mini-Encl			. WILIT IN	iegativ	ePie	essure	3			
≥160 sf ≥260			\boxtimes		olition				Glove Ba			durac						
				Donne	Jillon			A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	Non-Exer				-Friah	le Pr	ncedi	ure		
Lo		Is Lo	ocatio	n T		Description		1		121	ount			nent 7				
	os-Containin	g	Norma	ally Us	sed		Asbestos-Con					ecify	-	T	1	7,00		
Mate	erial (ACM)			lely by			Material (A			5	SF o	r LF)	١,	, .	En	匝		
	E ABATED Facility		Mainte Custoo		(PP) P. P. P. P. P. P. P. P. P.	in	(i.e., thermal s sulation, surface						Neillova	Kepaii	ap	ıcls		
	(13)			(12)	all:		or other miscell						Va	<u>=</u>	Encapsulate	Enclsoure		
					N/A				,						क	1 0		
Bedroom Closet				\boxtimes			Floor Ti	le			20	SF						
Interior Walls							Glue Dots N	lastic			500	SF						
Exterior				\boxtimes			Window C	aulk			275	LF						
Basement		\boxtimes			Pipe Insula	ation			100	LF	X							
				100000														
Name of Registered				All the second of the	Cubic Yards	Name	of Regis	tere	d La	ndfill								
Convince Transport		209	ler ID N	1000 and 1000	of Waste													
	ame of Registered Waste Hauler ervice Transport Inc. ty, State				30		10 Cu Yd	The state of the s	rva Land	atıll								
							Disposal Date	City, S		0.								
New Castle, DE							6/ 15 /18	vvayı	nesburg	, Of	1		le.					
Completed By (Print or Type)					ect		Signature	0		1	0 -		Date					
Gino Pizzigoni				1 57	ager		Dino 1	in	igan.	1	411		5/2	2/18	5			
					-901		1000	01	111	E	V							



State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to <u>N.J.A.C.</u> 8:60 and 12:120)

	(Purs	suant	to <u>N.J.</u>	4.C. 8:60 and	1 12:120)	Chlutt	3369
Date of Notification (1) 5/22/18		Name Old E	of Buildir Bridge To	ng Owner / Operatownship Board	or (2) of Education	InE	CEIVE
Agencies Notified EPA DEP DOL DOH DOCA Type Notifica Type Notifica	ded	Street Patri City, S Mata Name	Address	Administration Code 07747			Telephone Number - 732-360-4507
Name of Facility and Advisor		FA	CILITY IN	FORMATION		in transference of the order	First Section 2 Section 18 Section 19 Sectio
Name of Facility Where Abatement Sandburg Middle School Street Address 1 Awn Street	nt is Taking Place	€ (3)			(K-12) pter 8 (Other tha .e. private & com	nmercial buildin	
1	County (6)	County C	Code (7)	35,00	1	Bldg. Age 60+	
	Middlesex				(Prior if being de	emolished)	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Environmental Connection	Building Owner ((8)	ASCM N		atement Contrac	tor (9)	
Street Address 120 North Warren Street				Street Addre			
City, State & Zip Code Trenton, NJ 08010				City, State & Bristol, PA	Zip Code		
Project Manager for Monitoring Fir Rollie Jones	60	9-392-4		Telephone N (215) 788-6	lumber	License N 00509	umber
Scheduled Start Date (10) Se 6/25/18	cheduled Comple 6/2	etion Dat 29/18	e (11)	Name of OS	HA Monitor	·	
Occupancy Status During Abatem Facility Closed/Vacated Du Abatement Performed Out Describe: Facility Occupied During A	uring Entire Perio side of Normal F batement 7AM to	d of Aba lours – 7	am to 3pr	Street Addre	ss e r Street Zip Code	а	
Scope of Work (Check all that app ≥3 sf or ≥3 If ≥160 sf ≥260 If	oly)		ovation olition		Mini-Enc Glove Ba	losure ig Procedures	egative Pressure
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED in Facility (13)	No Ma	s Location Figure 19 Control of the Solely being the stodial Solely 12 Control of the Solely 19	sed y ce or	Description Asbestos-Con Material (A (i.e., thermal s insulation, surfac or other miscell	taining CM) ystems cing, VAT	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Abatement Type Enclsoure Repair Removal
Basement Boiler Room				Tank Insula	ation	200 SF	
Name of Registered Waste Hauler			EP Waste ler ID No.	Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Regis	tered Landfill	
Service Transport Inc. City, State		209		5 Cu Yd Disposal Date	Minerva Land City, State	dfill	
New Castle, DE Completed By (Print or Type) Gino Pizzigoni		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	ject nager	6/29/18 Signature	Waynesburg		Date 5/22/18

Ch 3368

State of New Jersey
NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT
(Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification	10.00			Name	e of	Buildin	ng Ov	wner / Operat	tor (2)	A 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10			7 5	11 1	V/ [i		
Agencies Notified		cation		Stree	t Ad	ldress	own	ship Board	of Ed	ucation						- 111	
⊠ EPA	. ypo rtotino	Jation					۸dn	ninictration	Dida	C		_ MA	Y 24	20	18		
☐ DEP	⊠ Initia	al		City	State	e & Zip	Cor	ninistration	Blug	Count	yRout	e 516			011-57741	12000	
□ DOL						n, NJ					-			** ***	Witten on the		
□ DOH	☐ Eme	ergency				Contac		+1			-	ASBEST	08.00	TYPE	OL	S.	
□ DCA						ik Fra:		-2			Choire and the contract of		Teleph	AP ASSESSMENT OF	CHARLES AND LOS	ber	
					11700000			RMATION					732-3	00-4	507		
Name of Facility WI	here Abatem	ent is Taking I	Place ((3)	CIL	11 1 111	NFOI	Type of Fac	1114. (4)								
Sandburg Middle	e School	one to running t	iace ((0)						NON SU	D CLIA	DTED A					
Street Address										Other th							
1 Awn Street								Other (i	e priv	ate & cor	all N-12	.)			-4-1		
								Square Feet	t privi	# of Flo					etc.)		
City (5)		County (6)	Co	ounty (Code	e (7)	-	35,00		# 01 F10	OIS		Bldg. A				
Old Bridge		A STATE OF THE STA				• (.)		Current Use		f boing o	lomalia			60-	+		
		aa.coox						School	(11011	i being c	iemonsi	iea)					
Name of Monitoring	Firm Hired h	y Building Ow	ner (8'	1	IAC	SCM N	lo.		-4		((0)						
Environmental C	onnection	by Building Ow	rici (o	,	1	SCIVI IN	10.	Name of Aba	diemen	Contrac	ctor (9)						
Street Address	Type Notification EPA DEP DEP DOL							Bristol Environmental, Inc. Street Address									
120 North Warren	n Street							1123 Beave		of							
							\neg	City, State &						VIII I			
								Bristol, PA									
Project Manager for	Monitoring F	irm	Telep	ohone	Nun	nber		Telephone N			11	cense N	umher	X			
			609-	392-4	200)		(215) 788-6				0509	umboi				
	te (10)	Scheduled Co			e (1	1)		Name of OS	HA Mor	nitor							
			7/13					Bristol Env	/ironm	ental Ir	ic.						
Occupancy Status D	Ouring Abater	ment (Check o	nly on	e)				Street Addre									
Abstament 5	eu/vacated t	During Entire F	eriod	of Aba	atem	ent		1123 Beave									
Describe:	Performed Of	utside of Norm	al Ho	urs – 7	7am	to 3pm	1	City, State &					10				
	inied During	Abatament 7	1111	2.20 0	N //		1	Bristol, PA	19007								
Scope of Work (Che	ck all that ap	oply)	AIVI LO	3.30 P	IVI		1							_			
	3								\boxtimes	Full Con	tainmer	nt with N	egative	Pres	ssure	9	
			\boxtimes	Ren	ovati	ion				Mini-End			5				
≥160 st ≥260) If			Dem	olitio	on				Glove Ba	ag Proc	edures					
										Non-Exe			-Friable	e Pro	cedu	ıre	
Lo	cation of		amenitoring	Location			1000	Description	n of		An		Aba				
		9		nally U			Α	sbestos-Con				pecify		Г		Ť.	
ТОВ	E ABATED			olely b tenanc			/i	Material (A) e., thermal s			SF	or LF)	R		En	ш	
				odial S			insu	lation, surfac	ysterns cina VA	т !			em	Repair	сар	ncls	
	(13)			(12)				other miscell					Remova	air	Encapsulate	Enclsoure	
			Yes	No	N/A								-		te	Ф	
							В	oiler Rib pa	ckina		25	LF		П	П	П	
Boiler Room No 5	i							e Fitting Ins				LF		H	H	H	
							•							H	Ħ	H	
													Ħ	H	H	H	
													ᆂ	H	Ħ	H	
													一片	H	H	H	
Name of Registered	Waste Haule	er		NJD	EP	Waste	Cul	bic Yards	Name	of Regis	stered L	andfill			Ш	ш_	
Convince Transment				Hau 209		D No.		Vaste									
								u Yd	Mine	va Lan	dfill						
								posal Date	City, S								
	Sandburg Middle School Street Address 1 Awn Street City (5) Old Bridge Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Environmental Connection Street Address 120 North Warren Street City, State & Zip Code Frenton, NJ 08010 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Rollie Jones Scheduled Start Date (10) 7/2/18 Decupancy Status During Abatement (Che Facility Closed/Vacated During En Abatement Performed Outside of N Describe: Facility Occupied During Abatement Scope of Work (Check all that apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 If Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED in Facility						7/13/18 Waynesburg, OH										
Gino Dizziane:	or Type)			Title			1000	nature	14.1				Date				
Citio Fizzigoni					ject		10	Jins Re	מי ממו	1000	1001	_	5/22	/18			
				iviar	nage	er	1	10100 100	No	10101	14/10	1					

State of New Jersey
NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT
(Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120)

		L		ursu	an	t to	о <u>N</u> .	J.A.	C. 8:60 and	12:120)		chu+	£3	36	7	
Date of Notification ((1) 5/22/	18							Owner / Operato		on I	DE) E			
Agencies Notified EPA DEP DOL DOH DCA	Type No	otifica Initial Amer Emer			Stre Pat City Mat Nan	eet / ric , St taw ne o	Address k To ate 8 van, of Co	ess	dministration code 7747		- 11	ASBE			imbe	The second secon
						AC	ILIT	Y INF	ORMATION							
Name of Facility Who Jonas Salk Middle Street Address 155 West Greysto	e Scho	ool								K-12) oter 8 (Other e. private & d		cial building	gs, hom ldg. Age		tc.)	
City (5) Old Bridge			County (6) Middlesex	Co	unty	y Co	ode ((7)	Current Use (1 g demol	lished)		40+		
Name of Monitoring Environmental Co Street Address 120 North Warren City, State & Zip Coo	Street de	ion	y Building Owr	ner (8)			ASC	CM No.	Street Address 1123 Beave City, State &	ironmenta ss er Street Zip Code		9)				
Project Manager for Rollie Jones		ing F	irm	Telep				per	Bristol, PA Telephone No (215) 788-60	umber		License N	umber			
Scheduled Start Date 7/2/18 Occupancy Status D	uring A	baten		7/13	/18 e)				Name of OSH Bristol Envi	ironmenta	Inc.					
A Comment of the Comm	Performe	ed Ou	Ouring Entire Putside of Norm Abatement						City, State & 2 Bristol, PA	Zip Code						
Scope of Work (Che	ck all th						vatio		1	Mini-l	Enclosu Bag P	ment with No re rocedures ed and Non-	3.53			
Asbesto Mate <u>TO Bl</u>	cation cos-Control erial (ACE ABAT Facility (13)	aining M) <u>ED</u>	g	Norr	olely tena	y Us y by ance I St	sed , e or	i	Description Asbestos-Con Material (AC (i.e., thermal synsulation, surfac or other miscella	n of taining CM) ystems sing, VAT	T	Amount (Specify SF or LF)		teme		
Boiler Room Boiler Room									Boiler Rib Ins Breechir			50 LF 500 SF				
Boiler Room Boiler Room									Tank Insula Pipe Insula			250 SF 80 LF				
Name of Registered		Haule	er		H	lau	ler ID	Vaste No.	Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of R						
Service Transport City, State New Castle, DE	t Inc.				2	209	90		20 Cu Yd Disposal Date 7/13/18	Minerva L City, State Waynesb						
Completed By (Print Gino Pizzigoni	10.50	*)			P		ject	r	Signature				Date 5/22	/18		

GI 18089

State of New Jersey

Nothication of Asbestos Abatem...

Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification	(1) 5/22/18						Owner / Operato		MEG	E	\mathbb{V}	E						
Agencies Notified	Type Notifica	ation		Stree			msmp board c	n Euucatioi				-						
⊠ EPA	, ypo rrouno	20011					dministration	Bldg, Count	y Route 516	121	201	Q						
☐ DEP		l				& Zip C			TUL WA		CUI	υ <u></u>	i lucin					
□ DOL	☐ Amer	nded		Mata	war	n, NJ 07	7747						4					
□ DOH □ DCA		rgency	- 1			Contact	5.0e		ASBES	elepho	ne N	mp	еr					
□ DCA	☐ Cano	ellation		Mr. F	ran	k Frazz	ritta		7	32-360)-45()7	ne un con					
					CILI	ITY INF	ORMATION											
Name of Facility Wi			lace (3	3)			Type of Facili											
McDivitt Element Street Address	tary School						School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12)											
1 Manny Martin \	Nov								1-1-1-1 (1)	s hom	20.00	to)						
I Walling Wartin	vvay						Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, e Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age											
City (5)		County (6)	Co	unty	Code	e (7)	50000 1 40+											
Old Bridge		Middlesex		8				Prior if being	demolished)									
							School											
Name of Monitoring		y Building Owr	ner (8)		AS	SCM No	Name of Aba	tement Contra	actor (9)									
Environmental C							ironmental,	Inc.										
Street Address 120 North Warre	n Ctroot						Street Addres											
City, State & Zip Co					7			PARTY TO SELECT ON THE PARTY OF										
Trenton, NJ 0801							City, State & Zip Code Bristol, PA 19007											
Project Manager for		irm	Telep	hone	Nur	nber	Telephone Nu		License No	umber								
Rollie Jones			609-			****	(215)788-60		00509									
Scheduled Start Da	Concern Control of the Control of th	Scheduled Cor			te (1	1)	Name of OSHA Monitor Bristol Environmental Inc.											
6/25/18 Occupancy Status I		mont (Chook or	7/6/				Street Addres		nc.									
		During Entire P			atem	nent	1123 Beave											
		utside of Norm					City, State & 2											
Describe:							Bristol, PA	19007										
The same of the sa	upied During																	
Scope of Work (Che	eck all that ap	oply)						Full Co	ntainment with Ne	anativa	Droc	cura						
≥3 sf or ≥3 l	lf		\boxtimes	Rer	nova	tion			nclosure	sgauve	1 100	Suic						
≥160 sf ≥26					moliti				Bag Procedures									
				Hillian		Mattel			cempted and Non-	-Friable	Prod	edu	re					
Lo	ocation of		Is	Locat	tion		Description	of	Amount	Aba	teme	nt T	уре					
	tos-Containin	g	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	nally		t l	Asbestos-Con		(Specify			_						
	terial (ACM) BE ABATED		Main	olely tenar		r	Material (A) (i.e., thermal s		SF or LF)	Re	73	Enc	E					
	n Facility		Custo			Store 1	insulation, surfac			Remova	Repair	apsı	Enclsoure					
	(13)			(12)			or other miscella	aneous)		Val.	=	Encapsulate	ure					
			Yes	No	N/A					57	_							
Boiler Room			\boxtimes	님	1] F	Pipe Insulation		35 LF		H	H	H					
Boiler Room					+-	-	Boiler Rib Pa		50 LF		님	井	H					
Boiler Room		H	+-	<u> </u>	Breechir	ig	250 SF		님	Η	H							
			H	H	++]				- H	H	H	H					
			H	H		1					H	H	H					
Name of Registered	d Waste Haul	er		N.	JDEF	Waste	Cubic Yards	Name of Reg	gistered Landfill			_						
						ID No.	of Waste	Minerva La	ndfill									
City, State	it IIIC.			20	990		16 Cu Yd Disposal Date	City, State	mann									
New Castle, DE					7/6/18	Waynesbu	rg, Ohio											
Completed By (Prin	t or Type)			Tit	tle		Signature	^		Date								
Gino Pizzigon	ıi				rojec		Min F	my go.	m = / m_	5/22	/18							
				M.	anad	aer	I KIUND 1	10/ 1/ 1/ NO!	101 / 4/				- 1					



Chutt 3365

Date of Notification (1)					INIO		of Duildia	- 0	(0)	000.							
5 /	22 /	18						g Owner/Operator of de Nemours	(2)	ME	C	E					
Agencies Notified	Type Notific	ation		-52645	Str	eet /	Address										
□ EPA					2	250	Cheese	quake Road			MAY	2 1	20	10			
⊠ DOLWD	☐ Amende				Cit	y, St	ate, Zip (Code			WAI	L 4	20	10			
□ DHSS	Amendm						in, NJ 0										
☐ DCA (NJAC 5:23-8)	☐ Emerger justificati		ludin	g	-		of Contac			Telephone Num	ES7 (6 C	747	TOL			
(10/10/0.20/0)	Cancella						ol Rein	ere establish		732-613-24	E 11	100	ING	mane est			
					F	AC	ILITY IN	FORMATION					-				
Name of Facility Where A	batement is	Taking	Place	(3)					Type of Facility (4)								
DuPont Parlin Facili									School (K-12	31. S							
Street Address	, ,								Subchapter	8 (Other than K-12	2)						
250 Cheesequake R	Road								Other (i.e., p	uildin	gs,						
City (5)									B	ldg. A	ae						
Parlin											90						
County (6)					C	ounty	y Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pr	rior if being demoli	shed)						
Middlesex																	
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Build	ding O	wner	(8)	ASC	M N	lo.	Name of Abateme	e of Abatement Contractor (9)								
Cardno ATC								BRISTOL EN	RISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.								
Street Address								Street Address									
3 Terri Lane						1123 BEAVE	R STREET										
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip Co	ode										
Burlington, NJ 0801	6							BRISTOL, PA	19007								
Project Manager for Monit	oring Firm			Te	lepho	ne N	o.	Telephone No.		License No.							
John Lutz					609-3	86-8	3800	215-788-6040									
Start Date (10)	1002000	Schedu	ıled C	omp	letion	Date	(11)	Name of OSHA N	Name of OSHA Monitor								
6 / 1 /	18	6	/	_	5	_	18	BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENTA	L, INC.							
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Check	only o	one)				Street Address	Address								
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated								1123 BEAVE	3 BEAVER STREET								
Abatement Performed	Outside of No	ormal F	acilit	у Но	urs - D)escr	ribe	City, State, Zip Co	ode			1,300					
Time of Abatement: 7:	00AM- <u>3:30</u> F	JM/	P	M	A	M		BRISTOL, PA	19007								
Scope of Work (Check all	that apply)		ESS.	V.1				_									
≥3 sf or ≥3 If		1	⊠ Re	nova	ation			☐ Full Cont	tainment with Neg	gative Pressure							
☐ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			De						Procedure								
								☐ Non-Exe	mpted (*) and No	n-Friable Procedu	re						
Location	s.f			Loc	ation			D			At	atem	ent T	уре			
Location of Asbestos-Containing M		1)	Use	d Sc	lely by	y	Ashe	Description o stos Containing Ma		Amount	Re	Re	四	En			
TO BE ABAT	TED	,			nance/			., thermal systems		(Specify	Remova	Repair	cap	Enclosure			
IN Facility (13)	/		Cus	1001a (12	l Staff 2)	(surfacing, VAT, other miscellane		SF or LF)	Val		Encapsulate	sure			
(10)			Yes	No		Ά		other miscellane	ous)				ite				
Exterior Pipe Rack			\boxtimes				Pipe Ins	sulation		150 LF		П	П	П			
						-											
				П		-					10						
		_				-					1-						
Name of Registered Waste	e Hauler				NJDE		aste	Cubic Yards of	Name of Regis	tered Landfill	\Box		Ш				
Bristol Environment				- 1	Haule	r ID I		Waste	Fairless La								
City, State					187	Ub		4 Cu Yd Disposal Date	City, State								
Bristol, PA 19007							6/5/18	1	IIs, PA 19047								
Completed By (Print or Typ	oe)	Title						Signature			ate						
Gino Pizzigoni			timat	tor					Pinn ron	i/92		22	-/	8			

2h 246677	N	OTIFICATIO	State of New Je DN OF ASBEST at to NJAC 8:60	OS ARATE	MENT	DE	G WAY	E [20	inf
Date of Notification (1) May 23, 2018		Name NJD	of Building Own	er/Operato	r (2)		WA.	- 4	20	O
Agencies Notified Type Notification X EPA			Address Parkway Av	e; P.O. B	ox 600	ASB	EST C	S CO	NG NG	OL
DEP Amended Amendment Emergency (tate, Zip Code ton, NJ 0862	5						
DOH justification) Cancellation	0. 11.12.5		of Contact Bevans			Telephone N 609-530-3				
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking	g Place (3)	FAC	CILITY INFORM	ATION	Type of Facility (1				
NJDOT - Route 7 Wittpenn Bridge	- Contra	ct 4			Type of Facility (4	(3)				
Street Address Route 7					Subchapter	8 (Other than K- rivate & commer	12) cial bu	ildings	s, hom	ies,
City (5) Kearny					Square Feet N/A					
County (6) Hudson		(STATE	Code (7) USE ONLY)		Current Use (Prio Bridge Structu	r if being demoli Ires	shed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building C N/A	Owner (8)	ASC	M No.		of Abatement Con ge Harms Con		Inc.			
Street Address		18			Street Address 62 Yellowbrook Road					
City, State, Zip Code				1000000	City, State, Zip Code Howell, NJ 07731					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Telepho	one No.		none No. 751-2089	License 01055	No.			
Start Date (10) June 1, 2018	Scheduled October	Completion 31, 2018	Date (11)	Name	of OSHA Monitor					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check				Street Address						
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Postatement Performed Outside of Normal Other – Describe: Bridge / Road Reconst	al Facility F	lours		City, S	tate, Zip Code					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)										
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf × ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Re X De	novation molition		×	Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Proce	nt with Negative edure (*) and Non-Fria				
Location of	No	ocation rmally		Description		() and Non-Fria	DIE FIG	Abate	ement pe	
Asbestos-Containing Materia! (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Maint Custoo	Solely by tenance/ dial Staff? (12)	Asbestos Co (i.e. therm	ontaining M	aterial (ACM) insulation, Γ, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No N/A		1			<u>a</u>		late	Ire
Water Mains		X	Mastic	on Wate	er Main	1,000 LF	Х			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		I ALIDED :	la a la							
Seorge Harms Construction Co., Inc.		NJDEP W Hauler ID 05885		ic Yards /aste)	9 JOANNOS - HO PARTERS	egistered Landfil anagement	ı			
City, State Iowell, NJ			Disp TBD	osal Date	City, State Tullytowr	, PA				
Completed by Sam Hahn	Title	Engineer		Signature	1 1110	D	ate 5/8.	, /.		

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Check # 25596

Date of Notification (1)		Name of Building Owner/Operator (2)										//						
1	3/2018				Danding	OWING	You			and a second	W.				7011111			
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street A	ddress					- 11		1.4	AV	2	00	140		
EPA	× Initial											M	ΑI	C L	20	/10		
DEP × DOL	Amended Amendment	#		City, Sta	ate, Zip Co		cillman	NLI	08558			O.Common.	- notae					
	Emergency		_	Name o	f Contact	31	Millian	, 145	00000	1 72	1	ASBE	STO	SC	ONT	ROL		
DOH DCA	justification) Cancellation			Ivallie 0		organr	Youn	q		IPI	enhone	Niim	ner	ENE	IIVG	and the second		
				FACI	LITY INFO	_				_								
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Takin Residential	g Place (3	3)					Туре	of Facility (4)								
Street Address	Residential								School (K-1			14.40						
								×	Subchapter Other (i.e. p etc.)				2) al buildings, home			es,		
City (5)	Skillman, NJ 08	3558						1.5	re Feet 3500	# of	Floors 3	3		Bldg. Age 200+/-				
County (6) Merce	er			County (Code (7) USE ONLY,)		Curre	ent Use (Pri	or if bei	ng dem	nolishe	d)					
Name of Monitoring Firm		Owner (8)		ASCM	I No.				patement Contractor (9) Environmental Services, Inc.									
Street Address										ental S	ervic	es, Ir	C.					
PO						Addre Box 3												
City, State, Zip Code Ches					E 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0		ip Code , NJ 0850	1										
Project Manager for Mor Bill Weisga		Telephoi 609 29	ne No. 98-4070	ñ	B 000000000000000000000000000000000000	none N 259-9												
Start Date (10) 6/1/2018		Schedule		mpletion [Date (11)		Name	of OSI	HA Monitor		0049							
Occupancy Status Durin	g Abatement (Chec	Conly On		/11/201	10		MEC											
_	ated During Entire F			nont				Box 34										
Abatement Perform Other – Describe:	ned Outside of Norm	al Facility	Hours	S		_	1 32		ip Code eld, NJ 08	515								
Scope of Work (Check A	All That Apply)								,				-					
× ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			enova emolit				×	Mir Glo	ll Containme ni-Enclosure ovebag Proc	edure								
		la la	Lasak					1 NO	n-Exempted	(") and	Non-F	-riable		No.	ement			
Location	n of	N	Locati Iormal	liy		De	scription	of						Ту				
Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB In Faci (13)	ATED lity	Mai	d Sole intena odial ((12)	nce/		tos Cont thermal surfa	taining M systems cing, VA niscellar	faterial s insula T, or		(S	nount pecify or LF)		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure		
		Yes	No	N/A									-		ate	e)		
Basem	ent		Χ		Th	ermal	Pipe In	sulat	ion	1	3 If		Х					
Attic E	X		Th	ermal	Pipe In	sulat	ion	1	6 If		Х							
Basem	X		Т	herma	I Pipe	Debri	is	1	2 sf		Х							
Name of Registered Was	ste Hauler		N	JDEP W	aste	Cubic	Yarde		Name of F	Register	red Lar	ndfill						
Stevens Environmental Services					No.	of Was			Fairless			iuill						
City, State Allentown, NJ							sal Date /2018	. ^	City, State Morrisvi		4							
Completed by Mahlon E. Stevens	ct Ms	anager			ignature	(-)		-, , ,		Date		10						
	OF IVIC	an lager		- 2	5/2						1231	3/18						

Ch 6280		N	(Pursu	State of New Je I/ON OF ASBEST Ant to NJAC 8:60	DS ABAT and 12:1	20)		EC	G			n n n
Date of Notification (1) 5/10/18			Nan	ne of Building Owne Mathew Luthera	er/Operat	or (2)		MAY	2 0	20	18	111
Agencies Notified Type Notifica	tion			et Address	an Chur	cn	Bed Rosi					1994
× EPA × Initial			1 35000.50	Chester Ave				ASSEST	09.0	OLUT	70I	and and
DEP Amende			City,	State, Zip Code				ASBEST			that be t	est.
X DOL Amenda	nent# ncy (includ	ling		orestown, NJ 0	8057							
justificati	on)	ing		e of Contact			T	elephone	Numb	er		
DCA Cancella	tion			n Terpak				09-221-				
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Ta	king Plac	e (3)	FA	ACILITY INFORMA	TION	T =						
St Mathew Lutheran Church	•	(0)				Type of Facili						
Street Address						School (I	<-12)	her than k	(40)			
318 Chester Ave						X Other (i.e	e. private	& comme	rcial b	uildin	as, ho	omes.
City (5)						etc.) Square Feet		of Floors				
Moorestown						25,000		2			. Age	
County (6) Burlington			Count	ty Code (7)		Current Use (F	Prior if be		lished)			
			(STAT	E USE ONLY)		Boiler room						
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Buildir Finog Envrionmental	g Owner	(8)	AS	CM No.	Name	of Abatement C	ontracto	r (9)				-
Street Address		_				e Environme	ntal Te	chnolog	ies Ir	nc		
617 Stokes Rd #4-318,						Address Pine St						
City, State, Zip Code						THE CORPORATION						
Medford, NJ 08055						tate, Zip Code olly NJ 08060	1					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Teleph	ione No.		one No.		11:				
						02-1500		License 01299	No.			
Start Date (10) 5/22/18	Sched	uled Co	mpletion	Date (11)		of OSHA Monito	r	01200				
S S SWILL STREET, STRE	5/23/											
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che					Street A	Address				-		
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Nor	Period o	f Abate	ment									
Other – Describe:	mai Facii	ity Houi	'S		City, Sta	ate, Zip Code						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)												
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Renova Demoli			×	Full Containm Mini-Enclosur Glovebag Pro Non-Exempte	e cedure					
		s Locat	ion			Non Exemple	u () and	Non-Fria	DIE Pro	Abat		
Location of		Normal		Des	cription o	•					pe	t .
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED	Ma	ed Sole aintena	nce/	Asbestos Conta	aining Ma	terial (ACM)	An	nount			m	
In Facility	Cus	todial S (12)	Staff?	(i.e. thermal surface	systems ing, VAT,			ecify or LF)	Rer	20	Encapsulate	Enc
(13)		(12)		other m	iscellane	ous)	0.	or Er j	Remova	Repair	psul	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A			'			1 =	l .	ate	- Fe
Boiler Room	X			Pipe Install	ation &	Fittings	70	LF	Х			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		N.	IDEP Wa	aste Cubic Y	arde	I No. 15						
Active Environmental Technologies	Inc	Ha	uler ID I	No. of Waste	е	Name of F	egistere	d Landfill				
City, State		25	704	less that		WRA						
Mt Holly NJ				Disposa 5/23/18		City, State						
Completed by	Title				/ 1	Myersto	wn PA					
Patrick Dauria	Projec	ct Mar	nager	3/9	nature	1		Dat 5/1	e 0/18			